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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

817-6-01414-1

dminsumonanei 17

Account Status

Alias Name

Active

dnorumeuated 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 3,480,127.90 Available Balance 3,480,127.90
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 27-07-2023 /
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (Wwinmst wid ay)
Transaction Date:From 01-07-2023 Time: - To 31-07-2023 Time: - WUVd.ee UDURTITNISUNY
Specific Period: Today Ha.Vid.em
No Date Teller Id Trarésozc:un Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 04-07-2023 540923 CWTPC 10174157 -7,959.00 3,786.00 0817
2 04-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,517.00 63,303.00 108682
3 04-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,440.00 130,743.00 108682
4 04-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,490.00 206,233.00 108682
5 04-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,172,00 216,405.00 108682
6 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -212,619.00 3,786.00 0817
F 11-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00 8,826.00 108682
8 11-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,240.00 27,066.00 108682
9 11-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -5,040.00 22,026.00 0817
10 11-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -18,240.00 3,786.00 0817
11 14-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,590.00 79,376.00 108682
12 14-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,420.00 84,796.00 108682
13 14-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,392.00 96,188.00 108682
14 14-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,399,127.00 3,495,315.00 108682
15 14-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -92,402.00 3,402,913.00 0817
16 18-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,840.00 3,468,753.00 108682
17 18-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 3,469,153.00 108682
18 18-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,435.30 3,473,588.30 108682
19 18-07-2023 573266 CWTRC 9036035821 10174158  -3,399,127.00 74,461.30 0817
20 18-07-2023 573471 COCH ::3“"“"‘ Ulufimud 13,600.00 88,061.30 1020
21 18-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -400.00 87,661.30 0817
22 18-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -65,840.00 21,821.30 0817
23 18-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -4,435.30 17,386.00 108682
24 18-07-2023 TTBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -13,600.00 3,786.00 0817
25 20-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,281.00 34,067.00 108682
26 20-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 709,495.00 743,562.00 108682




Transaction

No Date Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
27 20072023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 754,562.00 108682
28 20-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -11,000.00 743,562.00 0817

20 25072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,080.00 | 747,642.00 108682
30 25-07-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -663,905.10 8373690 0817

31 25-07-2023 K19294 PADWP S st -60,308.00 2342890 0817

32 25072023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -4,080.00 19,348.90 0817

33 2707203 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 288,677.40 308,026.30 108682
34 27-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,200.00 37522630 108682
35 27-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 163,580.55 538,806.85 108682
% 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,179.15 545,986.00 108682
¥ 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,996.35 646,982.35 108682
8 27-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,052.00 652,034.35 108682
39 274072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,609.10 699,643.45 108682
a0  27-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,183.00 707,826.45 108682
41 27072023 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 28,220.00 736,04645 108682
4 274072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,382.00 73842845 108682
4 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,967.10 749,395.55 108682
a4 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,383.00 75177855 108682
45 27-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,440.00 766,218.55 108682
46 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 359,00 766,577.55 108682
47 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,670.00 769,247.55 108682
@8 27072023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,441,624.00 421087155 108682
49 274072023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -558,471.55 3,652,400.00 0817

50 27-07-2023 K19294 PADWP e -60,832.00 3,501,568.00 0817

51 27-07-2023 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -111,40.10 3480,127.90 0817

8,758,081.95

-5,289,699.05

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01416-8

drifnsrumsuaned 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  dninarumieuaned 17

Currency THB
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2023 Time: - To 31-07-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel.

0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dninotumiouated 17 Alias Name  dnfnsrumeuaned 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-07-2023 Time: - To 31-07-2023 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  difnauwieuaded 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 08-08-2023 /s
/ /7\/
A
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (Wnes1 unsiniay)
Transaction Date:From 01-07-2023 Time: - To 31-07-2023 Time: - NU.Vid.ee UHURTITNITUNUY
Specific Period: Today He.na.em
= Cheque
No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description No Amount Tax Balance  Init Br
1 03-07-2023 ITBANK PBOWT 9078 -9,660.00 0.00 0817
-0800600170 ozl =
2 03-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 180.00 180.00 0817
G9078 =
3 04-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 180.00 0.00 0817
4 04-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 8,750.00 8,750.00 0817
G9078
5 05-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 -8,750.00 0.00 0817
6 05-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 810.00 810.00 0817
G2078
7 06-07-2023 ITBANK PEBDWT -0800600170 -810.00 0.00 0817
8 06-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,240.00 ! 2,240.00 0817
G9078
S 07-07-2023 ITBANK PEBDWT 0800600170 2,240.00 0.00 0817
10 07-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 19,500.00 19,500.00 0817
= GS078 Z
11 10-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 19,500.00 0.00 0817
12 10-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 9,030.00 9,030.00 0817
i G078
13 11-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -9,030.00 0.00 0817
14 11-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,860.00 7,860.00 0817
G9078
15 12-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -7,860.00 0.00 0817
16 12-07-2023 [TBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 630.00 630.00 0817
G9078
17 13-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT ml?ﬂ -630.00 0.00 0817
18 13-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 5,600.00 5,600.00 0817
5 Go078 I
19 14-07-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 5,600.00 0.00 0817

20 14-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,330.00 3,330.00 0817




Cheque

Teller Id Transaction Code Description

No. Balance Init Br

21 17072023 [TBANK PBOWT G078 -3,330.00 000 0817
-0800600170 1330 :

2z 17072023 [TBANK MEDOT TR fr 8177003151 300.00 30000 0817
G9078

B3 18072023 ITBANK PBDWT o 5 -300.00 000 0817

24 18-07-2023 ITBANK MEDDT R fr 8177003151 720.00 72000 0817
69078

2% 19-07-2023 ITBANK PEOWT i -720.00 000 0817

% 19072023 [TBANK MEDDT R fr 8177003151 10,470.00 10,470.00 0817
69078

27 20072023 TBANK PBOWT o i -10,470.00 0.00 0817

28 2007-2023 [TBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 810.00 81000 0817
G9078

29 21-07-2023 ITBANK PEOWT i -810.00 000 0817

30 24072023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 360.00 36000 0817
69078

31 2507-2023 ITBANK PEOWT i -360.00 0.00 0817

2 26072023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,500.00 750000 0817
69078 5

3 27072023 ITBANK PEDWT R i / -7,500.00 0.00 0817

34 27072023 ITBANK MEDDT R fr 8177003151 360.00 36000 0817

Krung Thail Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watitana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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